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(Calendar is Subject to change to accommodate any emergency situation.  Dates are provisional until then) 
 

Academic Year 2022-2023 – AT A GLANCE 

School Events Date 
Term Dates 

1st Term  Sunday, 4th September – 24th November, 2022 
2nd Term Sunday, 4th December, 2022– 2nd March, 2023 
3rd Term  Sunday, 12th March 2023 – Thursday, 15th June, 2023 

First Day of School 
First day for Toddlers + Nursery +  G2 - G12 (Boys/Girls) Sunday, 4th September, 2022 
First day for G1 –  Pre-K and KG (Boys/Girls) Monday, 5th September, 2022 

School Holidays & Vacations 
Saudi National Day (Official Holiday) Wednesday, 21st – 22nd  September, 2022 
Long Weekend  Sunday, 16th  – Monday, 17th October, 2022 
Long Weekend Thursday, 10th  November, 2022 
Last Day of School Before Term 1 Vacation Thursday, 24th November, 2022 
Term 1 Vacation  Friday, 25th  November – Saturday, 3rd December, 2022 
First Day of School After  Term 1 Vacation Sunday, 4th  December, 2022 
Long Weekend Sunday, 18th  December, 2022 
Long Weekend Sunday, 15th  – Monday, 16th January 2023 
Founding Day (Official Holiday) Wednesday, 22nd – Thursday, 23rd February  2023 
Last Day of School Before Term 2 Vacation Thursday, 2nd March, 2023 
Term 2 Vacation  Friday, 3rd – Saturday, 11th March, 2023 
First Day of School After  Term 2 Vacation Sunday, 12th March, 2023 
Last Day of School Before Eid Vacation Thursday, 13th April, 2023 
Eid Al Fitr Vacation Friday, 14th – Saturday, 29th April, 2023 
First Day of School After Eid Vacation Sunday, 30th April, 2023 
Long Weekend Sunday, 28th – Monday, 29th May, 2023 
Last day for all students in school before summer vacation Thursday, 15th June, 2023 

Parent Induction Week/ Open Day / Meet & Greet 
PARENT INDUCTION (OPEN DAY) / MEET AND GREET – ALL 
LEVELS NO STUDENTS – BOTH PARENTS – Audi. 1/2  Saturday, 17th September, 2022 

Parent-Teacher Conference 
1st PTC (Nursery to Grade 5 Boys/Girls) Saturday, 5th November, 2022 
1st PTC (Grade 6-12 Boys/Girls) Saturday, 19th November, 2022 
2nd PTC (Nursery to Grade 5 Boys/Girls)–selected students only Thursday 26th January, 2023 
2nd PTC (Grade 6-11 Boys/Girls)–selected students only Tuesday, 31st January, 2023 
3rd PTC (Nursery to Grade 5 Boys/Girls)–selected students only Saturday, 8th April, 2023 
3rd PTC (Grade 6-11 Boys/Girls)–selected students only Saturday, 8th April, 2023 

Exams Dates 
Student Q1 Exam (Preprimary) Tuesday, 18th  – Sunday, 23rd October, 2022 

Student Q1 Exam (Grade 1-5) Wednesday, 19th October – Sunday, 30th October, 2022 

Student Q1 Exam (Grade 6 -12) Thursday, 27th October  – Thursday, 3rd November, 2022 

Student Q2 Exam  Sunday, 8th – Thursday, 12th  January, 2023 
Student Q3 Exam Monday, 20th February – 1st March, 2023 
Student Q4 Exam Sunday, 4th – Wednesday ,   14th June, 2023 
Grade 11-12 Exam Follow the DP Deadline Calendar  




